Last Update: JUNE 2025

Katy Youth Symphony

2025-26 Season Calendar
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Day Date Time Description Location
Saturday 08/;2/()38()/09 IN-PERSON BY APPT. Auditions - www.KatyYS.com ®vs
Monday 09/01/25 NO REHEARSAL LABOR DAY HOLIDAY
Monday 09/08/25 6:30-8:00 PM FIRST Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC/Prelude PEPHS
worcsy | osyisns 60500 Rhears CHAMBER  PHIKATMONIC/Prokde
Monday 09/22/25 6:30-8:00 PM Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC/Prelude PEPHS
Monday 09/29/25 6:30-8:00 PM Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC/Prelude PEPHS
Monday 10/06/25 6:30-8:00 PM Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC/Prelude PEPHS
Monday 10/13/25 NO REHEARSAL COLUMBUS DAY HOLIDAY
Monday 10/20/25 6:30-8:00 PM Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC/Prelude PEPHS
Monday 10/27/25 6:30-8:00 PM Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC/Prelude PEPHS
Monday 11/03/25 6:30-8:00 PM Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC/Prelude PEPHS
Monday 11/10/25 6:30-8:00 PM Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC/Prelude PEPHS
Monday 11/17/25 6:30-8:00 PM Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC/Prelude PEPHS
Monday 11/24/25 NO REHEARSAL THANKSGIVING WEEK HOLIDAY
Monday 12/01/25 6:30 PM DRESS REHEARSAL! ALL GROUPS PEPHS

6:00 PM ARRIVE & WARM-UP WINTER CONCERT
Tuesday 12/02/25 6:40 PM GENERAL SEATING ALL MUSICIANS MUST ARRIVE IN FULL FORMAL BLACK CONCERT ATTIRE READY TO PHCCK
7:00 PM WINTER CONCERT PLAY AND BE SEATED AT 6:00 P-II\_IIH(EI\/(I:A(\)ILEC?F‘:?V:%SQ;I' DINNER BEFORE ARRIVING AT
Monday 12/09/25 NO REHEARSAL CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS HOLIDAY
Monday 12/16/25 NO REHEARSAL CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS HOLIDAY
Monday 12/23/25 NO REHEARSAL CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS HOLIDAY
Monday 12/30/25 NO REHEARSAL CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS HOLIDAY
Monday 01/05/2026 6:30-8:00 PM 2026 Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC/Prelude PEPHS
Monday 01/12/26 6:30-8:00 PM Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC PEPHS
Monday 01/19/26 NO REHEARSAL MLK DAY HOLIDAY
Monday 01/26/26 6:30-8:00 PM Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC/Prelude PEPHS
Monday 02/03/26 6:30-8:00 PM Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC/Prelude PEPHS
Monday 02/09/26 6:30-8:00 PM Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC/Prelude PEPHS
Monday 02/16/26 NO REHEARSAL SCHOOL HOLIDAY/Presidents' Day HOLIDAY
Monday 02/23/26 6:30-8:00 PM Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC/Prelude PEPHS
6:00 PM ARRIVE & WARM-UP SPRING CONCERT
Monday 02/24/26 6:30 PM GENERAL SEATING ALL MUSICIANS MUST ARRIVE IN KatyYS T-SHIRT & JEANS, READY TO PLAY AND BE PHCCK
7:00 PM SPRING CONCERT SEATED AT 6:00 PM (MAKE SURE TO EA\TIE?\:[JJE)ER BEFORE ARRIVING AT THE CONCERT
Monday 03/02/26 6:30-8:00 PM Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC/Prelude PEPHS
Monday 03/09/26 NO REHEARSAL SPRING BREAK HOLIDAY
Monday 03/16/26 6:30-8:00 PM Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC/Prelude PEPHS
Monday 03/23/26 6:30-8:00 PM Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC/Prelude PEPHS
Monday 03/30/26 6:30-8:00 PM Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC/Prelude PEPHS
Monday 04/06/26 NO REHEARSAL Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC/Prelude HOLIDAY
Monday 04/13/26 6:30-8:00 PM Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC/Prelude PEPHS
Monday 04/20/26 6:30-8:00 PM Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC/Prelude PEPHS
Monday 04/27/26 6:30-8:00 PM Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC/Prelude PEPHS
Monday 05/04/26 DRESS REHEARSAL @ 6:30 PM DRESS REHEARSAL! PHILHARMONIC/CHAMBER/Prelude PEPHS
6:15 PM MANDATORY WARMUP FINAL CONCERT w/ PHILHARMONIC / CHAMBER
Tuesday 05/05/26 6:40 PM GENERAL SEATING ALL MUSICIANS MUST ARRIVE IN CONCERT ATTIRE (KatyYS shirt and jeans) READY TO PLAY AND BE PHCCK
7:00 PM FINAL CONCERT SEATED AT 6:15 PM **PLEASE EAT DINNER BEFORE YOU ARRIVE**)
PHCCK: Powerhouse Christian Church Katy Artistic Directors:
1818 KATYLAND DR. KATY, TX 77493 Matt Tavilson, Zach Miller
and Dr. Alice Kim
www.KatyYS.org

PEPHS: Patricia E. Paetow High School

TBA: To Be Announced

23111 Stockdick School Rd, Katy, TX 77493

You will enter campus via the west parking lot. Access to this lot is from

Stockdick School Road (near tennis courts) There will be a sign in front of
the Performing Arts Center doors. Please follow the signs and come to
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info@KatyYS.org


http://www.katyys.com/

